
Hallenspielplan  Großsporthalle Vellmar  ( 11155 )
Mittelring
34246   Vellmar

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.06.2024 13:00

14:05

15:00

MJB-
Qualifikation

MJB-
Qualifikation

MJB-
Qualifikation

TSV Vellmar

JSG Ditters...u/Wollrode

JSGmB Korbach/Twistetal

JSG Ditters...u/Wollrode

JSGmB Korbach/Twistetal

TSV Vellmar

18:18

29:32

14:33

So. 09.06.2024 13:00

13:50

14:40

15:30

16:20

MJB-
Qualifikation

MJB-
Qualifikation

MJB-
Qualifikation

MJB-
Qualifikation

MJB-
Qualifikation

TSV Vellmar

HSG Wesertal

HSG Hofgeis...rebenstein

TSV Vellmar

HSG Wesertal

GSV Eintr. Baunatal

JSGmB Korbach/Twistetal

JSG Ditters...u/Wollrode

JSGmB Korbach/Twistetal

GSV Eintr. Baunatal

15:19

19:14

20:16

19:24

17:23

Sa. 21.09.2024 00:00 M-RL TSV Vellmar TuS Holzheim 0:0

Sa. 05.10.2024 00:00 M-RL TSV Vellmar TSG Münster 0:0

Sa. 26.10.2024 00:00 M-RL TSV Vellmar HSG Brecken...u/Massenh. 0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00 M-RL TSV Vellmar HSG Pohlheim 0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 00:00 M-RL TSV Vellmar TV Hüttenberg II 0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 00:00 M-RL TSV Vellmar ESG Gensungen/Felsberg 0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 00:00 M-RL TSV Vellmar HSG Rodgau/N.-Roden II 0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00 M-RL TSV Vellmar TV Petterweil 0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 00:00 M-RL TSV Vellmar HSG Gr.-Bieberau/Modau 0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 00:00 M-RL TSV Vellmar TuSpo Obernburg 0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00 M-RL TSV Vellmar SG Bruchköbel 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 05.04.2025 00:00 M-RL TSV Vellmar HSG Kleenh.-Langg. 0:0

Sa. 03.05.2025 00:00 M-RL TSV Vellmar TSG Offenbach-Bürgel 0:0


